LAST NAME
Able

Acors
Ambler
Augone
Augustine
Baker

Barnwell
Belcher
Berens
Britt
Brown
Carmine
Carruthers
Casassa
Cone
Council
Cowling
Crist
Crosby
Daley
Davanzo
Dela Cruz
Dennis

TCVSCPA NOT FOR PROFIT DAY

FIRST NAME Organization
Christopher Roger L. Handy, PC
Debra Debbie Acors, CPA
Martha none
JoAnn Brunke & Company, LLC
Michael Michael Augustine CPA, PLLC
Lawton BAKER&MCcNIFF, PC
Integrated Accounting & Performance
Marian Solutions
Laura Boleman Law Firm
Theresa NEXCOM
Donald Self
William R W R Brown & Co
F THOMAS Tom Carmine
Wayne Wayne C Carruthers, CPA, PLC
Roxanne YMCA of South Hampton Roads
Clementine Norfolk State University
John Jones, Madden and Council
Bryan Bryan W Cowling, CPA
Mark City of Chesapeake - Audit Services
John Retired
Catherine CORBIN & CO
Kathleen Jones CPA Group, P.C.
Sheila William F Nagle CPA PC
Brett WEC-CPA

JUNE 7, 2017

Phone
(757) 965-7501

(757) 549-1411
(757) 423-2450
(757) 222-0134
(757) 644-5900
(757) 499-1122

(757) 943-9292

(757) 409-4070
(757) 547-2289
(804) 557-3630
(757) 877-9206
(757) 971-1131
(757) 962-5507
(757) 823-8485

(757) 482-3810
(757) 490-5919
(757) 482-8330
(757) 636-8673
(757) 627-7672
(757) 399-5678
(757) 625-4700
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Email

cgable@rlhandycpa.com
dacorsl@cox.net

tmcm4@cox.net

JoAnn.Augone@brunkecpa.com

mike@augustinecpa.com

Ibaker@bakerandmcniff.com

iaps3@verizon.net

lebelcher@bolemanlaw.com ?;)’0 %CLMM« ﬁ»-&ig ¢

tsberens@yahoo.com
don.brittcpa@gmail.com
brother-bill@msn.com
tomcarmine@gmail.com
carruthers.cpa@gmail.com
rcasassa@ymecashr.org
cscone@nsu.edu
ed@jmcplc.com
bcowling@cox.net
markrcrist@yahoo.com

jjcrosby@cox.net

kdaley@corbinandcompany.net

kathleen@jonescpagroup.com
sheila@nagle.biz

bdennis@wec-cpa.com
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Dennis
Fagan
Figgs
Finn
French
Gajeton
Garner
Gartman
Goldberg
Graham
Green
Gwaltney
Hale

Hall
Handy
Harris
Hauck
Henry

Hetherington

Hogue
Holcombe
Hughes
Hustead
Imdahl-King

Jones

Franklin
Harry
Sherry
Patrick
Jennifer
Rhonda
Benjamin
Michael
Wendy
Lois
NNEKA
Eileen
Larry
Douglas
Marshall
Catherine
Nell
Laurie
Angie
Heather
Adam
Erwin
Gabrielle
Judy
Edward

TCVSCPA NOT FOR PROFIT DAY

FRANKLIN E. DENNIS, C.P.A., P.C.
Harry L. Fagan PC

CBN

Finn Gartman Hart

PBMares

CBN

PBMares, LLP

Finn Gartman Hart, PLC

Barnes Brock Cornwell & Painter, PLC
Langley Federal Credit Union

B&C, PC

WEC-CPA

Larry R Hale CPA

Douglas A. Hall, CPA

Roger L. Handy, PC

Harbor Tax Group

WEC-CPA

Old Dominion University

Barnes, Brock, Cornwell and Painter
Jones CPA Group, P.C>

WEC-CPA

Divaris Property Management Corp
Signature Family Wealth Advisors
Jones CPA Group, PC

Jones, Madden and Council

JUNE 7, 2017
(757) 461-1900
(757) 873-3627
(757) 226-3676
(757) 425-1532
(757) 229-7180
(757) 226-3621
(757) 635-8395
(757) 679-4215
(757) 420-3986
(757) 593-1748
(757) 537-3844
(757) 625-4700
(757) 368-0439
(757) 412-2750
(757) 965-7501
(757) 589-0020
(757) 625-4700
(757) 377-1716
(757) 619-8309
(757) 627-7672
(757) 625-4700
(757) 467-6228
(757) 452-3127
(757) 596-3046
(757) 461-1040
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franklin.dennis@verizon.net
hfagan@harryfagancpa.com
Sherry.Figgs@cbn.org
patfinn@fghcpas.com
jfrench@pbmares.com
rhonda.gajeton@chn.org
Bgarner@pbmares.com
mikegartman@fghcpas.com
wgoldberg@bbchcpa.com
loislanels@netscape.net
nnekagreen@bealeandcurran.com

egwaltney@wec-cpa.com

Larrylrhcpa@aol.com
doug@dhallcpa.com
mhandy@rlhandycpa.com
charris@harbortaxgroup.com

nhauck@wec-cpa.com

Ihenry@odu.edu
ahetherington@bbchcpa.com
heather@jonescpagroup.com

aholcombe@wec-cpa.com

erwinh2010@hotmail.com
gabrielle.hustead@signaturefamilywealth.com
judy@jonescpagroup.com

ed@jmcplc.com
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TCVSCPA NOT FOR PROFIT DAY

HRSD

WEC-CPA

DHG

Michael R. O'Neal, CPA PC

A Rohm, Smith & Company
Virginia Symphony Orchestra
na

Office of the U. S. Trustee
757CFO, LLC

uso

Stephen D Livingston CPA PC
Jones, Madden and Council
Retired

semi-retired

JTD, INC

Chares- AT FE

Josey-White Melissa
Kawalkiewicz Britni
Keegan Deneen
Kennedy Lynne
Kochan Regina
Kraus Teresa
Lawson Janet
Legum Jay
Levin Scott
Lind Jacqueline
Livingston Stephen
Madden Lisa
Maniscalco John
Martin Shirley
McCormack John
MCCOVJJ_I:_._ Charles
McDonald K Spencer
McFarland Mary
Messina Caitlin
Monteith Rebekah
Morgan Tricia
Morton Sabrina
Mosley Maureen
Murphy Sean

McCoy % (/[3'4 o!ﬁ(

Christopher Newport University

N/A
Malvin, Riggins & Company, PC

Cavanaugh Nelson

JES Foundation Repair/KBH Business
Management Systems

Barnes, Brock, Cornwell, & Painter PLC

MDV Nash Finch

City of Virginia Beach

JUNE 7, 2017
(757) 460-7226
(757) 625-4700
(757) 457-8460
(757) 547-4911
(757) 223-9602
(757) 213-1437
(251) 284-8385
(757) 441-6012
(757) 637-0236
(703) 798-0086
(757) 436-0111

(757) 531-2325
(757) 739-5171
(757) 846-6973
(757) 456-0908
(757) 594-7941
(757) 440-0067
(757) 848-3544
(757) 617-2389

(757) 377-0783
(757) 961-5017
(757) 472-2225
(757) 385-6464
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mjoseywhite@hrsd.com

bkawalkiewicz@wec-cpa.com

deneen.keegan@dhgllp.com
lynne@mrocpa.us
gkochan@dyscpa.com
tmkraus@email.com
janetlawson008 @gmail.com
jay.w.legum@usdoj.gov
silevincpa@757cfo.com
lindég@gmail.com
steve@sdlcpapc.com
ed@jmcplc.com
johnmanol@verizon.net
raleigh.martin@cox.net

jmccormack4@verizon.net

OTKEVCO.com

coy514@juno com /A/ju ﬁab KA/L‘J =
7/./@24”?/ VWLW '

spencer.mcdonald@cnu.edu
mimc.4biz@gmail.com
caitlin.c.messina@gmail.com

rebekahlmonteith@gmail.com

littlewon79@yahoo.com
smorton@bbchcpa.com

mamorale§@yahoo.com

samurphy@vbgov.com
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TCVSCPA NOT FOR PROFIT DAY

William F. Nagle, CPA

Hal Noyes CPA

RICHARD E NOYES CPA

Lauren V. Wolcott, CPA, PC
YMCA of South Hampton Roads
Old Dominion University

Barnes, Brock, Cornwell & Painter PLC

Maocta

Nagle William
Noyes Hal
Noyes Richard
ODonnell Donna
Ohmsen Susan
O'Shaughnessy Paige
Painter Kimberly
~Rarker—————pvid-
Parrotte Kristi
Pasiliao Keri
Pecher Gary
Piatak Mary
Piggott Evie
Pittman Kasey
Price Willie
Quagliariello Teresa
Reed Kaitlin
Richter Amanda
Robins Bill
Sandelier Angela
Singleton Joyce
Smith Christine
Smith Jillestine
Sokol Amy
Sokolowski Julie

JUNE 7, 2017

(757) 399-5678
(757) 450-9312
(757) 631-9334
(757) 963-8292
(757) 962-5502
(757) 683-3319
(757) 961-5017

cpa@nagle.biz
hgncpa@hotmail.com
ren57cpa@aol.com
dodonnell@wolcott-cpa.com
sochmsen@gmail.com
poshaugh@odu.edu

kpainter@bbchcpa.com

@ vectecomg

oeTeET

Gregory & Associates, CPAs, PC
Colby & Company

Gary Pecher CPA LLC

A. Rohm, Smith & Company
Jones, Madden and Council
Malvin Riggins

Price Group Associates, PC
Mulkey & Company, PC
WEC-CPA

BBCP, PLC

WF Robins Ill PC CPA

Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC
Christian Broadcasting Network
CESMITH & ASSOC. INC

WEF Robins Il PC CPA

Jacobson Brotman PC

Corbin & Company

(252) 426-9200
(757) 523-2700
(757) 222-3715
(757) 223-9602
(757) 461-1040
(757) 881-9600
(757) 850-2180
(757) 456-0908
(757) 625-4700
(757) 961-5017
(757) 487-9614
(757) 625-7849
(757) 226-3613
(757) 754-8255
(252) 722-2043
(757) 422-4445
757-436-4577
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Kristi@gregorycpas.com
kpasiliao@colbycpa.com
gary@pechercpa.com
mpiatak@dyscpa.com
evie@jmcplc.com
kpittman@malvinriggins.com
wjprice@cox.net
tonyteresag@cox.net

kreed@wec-cpa.com

arichter@bbchcpa.com
bill@wfrobinscpa.com
angcpamba@hotmail.com
joyce.singleton@cbn.org
smithecpa@outlook.com
djstumpy@hotmail.com
amy@jwbcpas.com

isokolowski@corbinandcompany.net
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Spurrier
Stokes
Suiter
Taylor
Tejada
Thrasher
Tucker
Turner
Tyler
Vachhani
Vitale
Washington
Wasserman
Waters
Weaver
White
White
Williamson
Wolcott
Young
Zhang
Zimmer

NON-MEMBERS:

Randy
Angela
Mark B.
Sherry
Astrophel
Melissa
Melissa
Laura
Melanie
Purshottam
M Angela
Jamie
Jesse
John
Joan
Albert
Ashley
D

Lauren
James
Xunyun

David

Old Dominion University
Stokes Office Solutions
Maida Development Co.

Michael R O'Neal, CPA, PC

VBGOV
Retired

PBMares

Jones, Madden and Council
EVMS Medical Group

percy m vachhani cpa

Norfolk SPCA

Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP

Jesse C. Wasserman, CPA

WEC - SPEAKER

The Up Center

Albert S. White Ill CPA
AJ White & Associates LLC
Williamson CPA PLLC

Lauren V. Wolcott, CPA, P.C.

Capital Group

Jones CPA group

David L Zimmer CPA PC

TCVSCPA NOT FOR PROFIT DAY

JUNE 7, 2017
(757) 567-1930
(757) 647-7312
(757) 848-6448
(757) 436-4708
757-385-1883
(757) 692-3185
(757) 229-7180

(757) 535-3963
(757) 572-3007
(757) 418-3767
(757) 457-8456
(434) 238-2486
(757) 625-4700
(757) 477-3280
(757) 715-7461
(757) 223-9433
(757) 449-9697
(757) 963-8292
(757) 236-4546
(757) 631-4760
(757) 490-7824

Phone #

randyspurrier@cox.net

)
angie@stokesofficesolutions.com iQ@L

msuiter@maida.com

srtcpa@aol.com
ATejada@vbgov.com
billandmelissawest@cox.net
mtucker@pbmares.com
ed@jmcplc.com
Mhtyler@cox.net
pmvach@hotmail.com
mav.cpa@aol.com
jamie.washington@dhgllp.com
jessewasserman@comcast.net

jwaters@wec-cpa.com

joan.weaver@theupcenter.org
aswhite03@gmail.com
ashley@ajwhiteandassoc.com
jd@jdwilliamsoncpa.com
lwolcott@wolcott-cpa.com
jamesyoung01@yahoo.com
nan@jonescpagroup.com

dzimmercpa@aol.com

E-Mail Address
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JUNE 7, 2017

Clifton Ryon WEC-CPA (757)625-4700 | ekl n@ive ¢ ¢ PaCom

Hake Yvette CNU PAID #N «Mre \ake @t«m ) s
Hullett Anne 0DU Foundation PAID 757-33€ .9 f&} /a./m&flf'g ecbc. eeleg f ) /Aﬂ#
Linskey Bonald WEC-CPA (757) 625-4700 | | Aliasfley o WeL-Epe., ¢opn N\

Ross Kim ODU Foundation PAID ( Pt (0 oA edq JE ke

Williams LaMonte CNU PAID 757 84, 7¢!S<'(\1 ) hows @, edy E””‘w Zia A
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